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YOKOHAMA

Inter-Continental The Grand Yokohama
Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
Yokohama Royal Park Hotel
New Otani Inn Yokohama
Yokohama Sakuragicho Washington Hotel
Breezbay Hotel Resort & Spa
Yokohama Heiwa Plaza Hotel
Hotel Route Inn Yokohama Bashamichi
Comfort Hotel Yokohama Kannai
Navios Yokohama

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Hotel Monterey Yokohama
Daiwa Roynet Hotel Yokohama Koen
Rose Hotel Yokohama
Star Hotel Yokohama
Yokohama Bay Sheraton Hotel & Towers
Hotel Camerot Japan
Yokohama Kokusai Hotel
Hotel Plumm Yokohama

11.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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By Airport bus  
JPY 580 / 30 min. Every 7 ‒ 10 min. 

5 min. walk 

By Airport Limousine bus 
For hotels in Minatomirai area 
JPY3,600 / 100-130 min. 
Depart at 7:30, 14:40, 15:40, 
17:00, 18:00, 20:00 

Schedule and fare will be subject to change. 

(As of July, 2015) 

 

By Minatomirai Line 
3 min. 

By JR Limited Express Train,  
Narita Express 
Narita-Yokohama via Shinagawa  
JPY4,490 / 90-100 min. 
every 60-90 min.  
between 8:10-21:43 

Yokohama City Air 
Terminal (YCAT) 

By Airport Limousine bus 
JPY3,600 / 85-110 min. 
every 20-40 min.  
between 6:50-22:30 

NARITA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 

By JR Keihin-Tohoku Line 
 

3 min. walk 

3-10 min. walk 
1 min. 

4. New Otani Inn Yokohama ························· 1 min. walk 
5. Yokohama Sakuragicho Washington Hotel ··· 1 min. walk 
6. Breezbay Hotel Resort & Spa ··················· 2 min. walk 
 

1.Inter-Continental The Grand Yokohama 
(Adjacent to Venue) ······························· 2 min. walk 

2. Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu ··················· 1 min. walk  
3. Yokohama Royal Park Hotel ·················· 3 min. walk 

10.Navios Yokohama ································ 10 min. walk 

7. Yokohama Heiwa Plaza Hotel ·············· 1 min. walk 

Bashamichi Sta. 

HANEDA AIRPORT 

Sakuragicho Sta. 

10-18 min. walk 

 20 min. walk 

By taxi 
From YCAT to Pacifico Yokohama 
JPY950 ‒ JPY1,350 / approx. 10 min. 

PACIFICO YOKOHAMA (VENUE) 

Minatomirai Sta. 

Motomachi Chukagai Sta. 

3 min. 

3 min. 

By taxi 
From Yokohama Sta. to Pacifico 
Yokohama 
JPY880 - JPY1250 / approx. 10 min. 

1 min. 

2 min. 

12 min. walk 

By Airport bus  
For Yokohama Bay Sheraton 
JPY 580 / 30 min.  
Depart at 7:30, 8:55, 10:35, 
13:35, 14:55, 16:15 

By Airport bus  
For hotels at Minatomirai area 
JPY 720 / 45 min.  
Depart at 8:45, 9:25, 10:05, 
11:05, 12:05, 13:05, 14:05, 
14:45, 15:25, 16:05, 16:55 

By Yokohama Subway 
Blue Line  

15. Yokohama Bay Sheraton Hotel  ······· 1 min. walk 
16. Hotel Camerot Japan ···················· 3 min. walk 
17. Yokohama Kokusai Hotel ··············· 3 min. walk 
18. Hotel Plumm Yokohama  ················ 5 min. walk 

8. Hotel Route Inn Yokohama Bashamichi ········ 7 min. walk 
9. Comfort Hotel Yokohama Kannai ················· 3 min. walk 

12. Daiwa Roynet Hotel Yokohama Koen············ 5 min. walk 
    

   

11. Hotel Monterey Yokohama ·················· 3 min. walk 
13. Rose Hotel Yokohama  ······················ 3 min. walk 
14. Star Hotel Yokohama ························· 2 min. walk 

Yokohama Sta. 

Kannai Sta. 
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